## Jaibhavani Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

## **Arts and Science College, Patoda**

## Tq. Patoda Dist Beed.

## Infrastructure and Learning Resources

- 4.1.2 Percentage of expenditure, excluding salary for infrastructure augmentation
- 4.1.2 Percentage of expenditure, excluding salary for infrastructure augmentation during the last five years (INR in Lakh)

Sr. No	Particulars	Link
1	Expenditure Certificate CA	View Document
2	Audited Expenditure Statement	View Document
3	Details of Expenditure Excluding Salary	View Document
4	Audit Report	View Document

Coordinator, IQAC
JBSPW's Arts and Science College Patoda
Tq. Patoda Dist.Beed-414204

J.B.S.P.M's Arts & Science College Patoda, Tq. Patoda Dist. Beed